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5月25日

№ チーム名 市町村
5月26日

7

3

5/3①

南　郷 0 5/25

12 矢本

0 ④

14

5/3②

南　郷 7

2

8

1

5/3③

南　郷 2 5/25

5 矢本

10 ③

2

2

4

5/3①

閖　上 13 5/25

1 矢本

4 ⑤

5

5/3②

閖　上 3

1

4

4

5/3③

閖　上 1 5/26

10 サンスポ

10 ③

6

Ｇブロック

蒲町野球

146 大崎ジュニアドラゴン (

)

)

上杉スワローズ ( 仙台市 )

大和クラブ

臨空ルーキーズ

仙台市 )

( 加美町 )

広渕クラブ ( 石巻市 )

飯野川ダブルツリーズ (

152

( 仙台市

通町コスモスボーイズ ( 仙台市

155 下増田ブラックホークス ( 名取市

154 古川ジャイアンツ

136 中田

( 大崎市 )

135

石巻市 )

150

)

)

)

)

仙台市 )153 燕沢少年野球クラブ

( 仙台市 )

大崎シルバースターズ (

(

138

139

143

)

( 岩沼市

148

144 利府西ブルーファイターズ ( 利府町 )

145 郡山チャレンジャー ( 仙台市 )

大崎市 )

149

151 泉ベースボールクラブ

大崎市 )

( 仙台市 )

仙台市

( 涌谷町

137 宮崎リトル山王

134 古小タイガース

仙台南クラブ

140

141

142 涌谷ブルースターズ

( 仙台市 )

(

広瀬

147

5/5②

閖　上

閖　上

閖　上

5/5④

5/5③

国見リトルベアーズ ( 仙台市 )

( 大崎市

(

Ⓖ

5月3日 5月5日

南　郷

南　郷

南　郷

南　郷

5/5④

5/5③

5/5②

5/5①

閖　上

5/5①
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